Awards Record
CH Caeruleus Sir Cash Is King

Name: CH Caeruleus Sir Cash Is King

AKC #: WS714168/09
Birth Date: 02/04/21

Report Date: 02/18/22

THE AMERICAN KENNEL CLUB

Breed/Variety: Great Dane

Competition: Conformation - Awards Processed Through 02/03/22

Event
Date

10/09/21
10/10/21
10/16/21
10/17/21
11/11/21
11/12/21
11/14/21
11/19/21
12/01/21
12/05/21
01/08/22
01/09/22
01/27/22

POA Number of Points 30

Event Name

Augusta KC
Augusta KC

Tri-Star KC of Williamson County, TN

CH Number of Points

Number Major Wins 4

Number Major Judges 4
Total Number Judges 4

Judge

Elizabeth Muthard
James A Moses

Cindy Meyer

Tri-Star KC of Williamson County, TN

Bruce E Voran

Treasure Coast KC of FL

Treasure Coast KC of FL

Jacksonville DFA
Seminole DFA
Savannah KC
Oconee River KC
Clemson KC
Clemson KC
Lake Eustis KC

Jane Alston Myers
Elizabeth Muthard
"Woody" Nelson
Dawn Hitchcock
Ann H Roth

Linda Hurlebaus
Robert L. Vandiver
Lloyd GraserJr.
Sherry C Webster

Total POA Points: 30

Total Champion Points: 16

Total Number of Awards: 53

Sex: Male
16

Class Placement Points
6-9 WD 2
6-9 RWD
6-9 RWD
6-9 RWD
9-12 BW
9-12 BW 3
9-12 RWD
9-12 WD 3
9-12 RWD
9-12 RWD

Bred By RWD

Bred By RWD
9-12 BW 4

American Kennel Club

© 22 All rights reserved. No material may be reproduced in any manner whatsoever without written permission from The American KC The AKC has

made every effort to insure the accuracy of its information. The information provided is "as is" with all faults and without warranty of any kind, expressed

or implied. In no event shall American KC be liable for any incidental or consequential damages, lost profits, or any indirect damages even if AKC has
been informed of the possibility thereof.


http://www.apps.akc.org/events/search/index_results.cfm?action=plan&event_number=2021028906&get_event_by_number=yes&NEW_END_DATE1=
http://www.apps.akc.org/dic/judges/search/index.cfm?action=results&judge_id=%206689
http://www.apps.akc.org/events/search/index_results.cfm?action=plan&event_number=2021028908&get_event_by_number=yes&NEW_END_DATE1=
http://www.apps.akc.org/dic/judges/search/index.cfm?action=results&judge_id=%2093094
http://www.apps.akc.org/events/search/index_results.cfm?action=plan&event_number=2021607002&get_event_by_number=yes&NEW_END_DATE1=
http://www.apps.akc.org/dic/judges/search/index.cfm?action=results&judge_id=%2015141
http://www.apps.akc.org/events/search/index_results.cfm?action=plan&event_number=2021607003&get_event_by_number=yes&NEW_END_DATE1=
http://www.apps.akc.org/dic/judges/search/index.cfm?action=results&judge_id=%205610
http://www.apps.akc.org/events/search/index_results.cfm?action=plan&event_number=2021021316&get_event_by_number=yes&NEW_END_DATE1=
http://www.apps.akc.org/dic/judges/search/index.cfm?action=results&judge_id=%20108772
http://www.apps.akc.org/events/search/index_results.cfm?action=plan&event_number=2021021318&get_event_by_number=yes&NEW_END_DATE1=
http://www.apps.akc.org/dic/judges/search/index.cfm?action=results&judge_id=%206689
http://www.apps.akc.org/events/search/index_results.cfm?action=plan&event_number=2021106302&get_event_by_number=yes&NEW_END_DATE1=
http://www.apps.akc.org/dic/judges/search/index.cfm?action=results&judge_id=%203810
http://www.apps.akc.org/events/search/index_results.cfm?action=plan&event_number=2021289902&get_event_by_number=yes&NEW_END_DATE1=
http://www.apps.akc.org/dic/judges/search/index.cfm?action=results&judge_id=%20100299
http://www.apps.akc.org/events/search/index_results.cfm?action=plan&event_number=2021027802&get_event_by_number=yes&NEW_END_DATE1=
http://www.apps.akc.org/dic/judges/search/index.cfm?action=results&judge_id=%2063187
http://www.apps.akc.org/events/search/index_results.cfm?action=plan&event_number=2021654012&get_event_by_number=yes&NEW_END_DATE1=
http://www.apps.akc.org/dic/judges/search/index.cfm?action=results&judge_id=%2016298
http://www.apps.akc.org/events/search/index_results.cfm?action=plan&event_number=2022412202&get_event_by_number=yes&NEW_END_DATE1=
http://www.apps.akc.org/dic/judges/search/index.cfm?action=results&judge_id=%206691
http://www.apps.akc.org/events/search/index_results.cfm?action=plan&event_number=2022412204&get_event_by_number=yes&NEW_END_DATE1=
http://www.apps.akc.org/dic/judges/search/index.cfm?action=results&judge_id=%2016626
http://www.apps.akc.org/events/search/index_results.cfm?action=plan&event_number=2022229801&get_event_by_number=yes&NEW_END_DATE1=
http://www.apps.akc.org/dic/judges/search/index.cfm?action=results&judge_id=%206863
http://www.akc.org/about/site/copy.cfm

