Report Date: 02/18/22



THE AMERICAN KENNEL CLUB

Awards Record CH Caeruleus Sir Cash Is King

Name: CH Caeruleus Sir Cash Is King

AKC #: WS714168/09 Breed/Variety: Great Dane

Birth Date: **02/04/21** Sex: **Male**

Competition: Conformation - Awards Processed Through 02/03/22

POA Number of Points 30 CH Number of Points 16

Number Major Wins 4 Number Major Judges 4 Total Number Judges 4

Event Date	Event Name	Judge	Class	Placement Points	
10/09/21	Augusta KC	Elizabeth Muthard	6 - 9	WD	2
10/10/21	Augusta KC	James A Moses	6 - 9	RWD	
10/16/21	Tri-Star KC of Williamson County, TN	Cindy Meyer	6 - 9	RWD	
10/17/21	Tri-Star KC of Williamson County, TN	Bruce E Voran	6 - 9	RWD	
11/11/21	Treasure Coast KC of FL	Jane Alston Myers	9 - 12	BW	4
11/12/21	Treasure Coast KC of FL	Elizabeth Muthard	9 - 12	BW	3
11/14/21	Jacksonville DFA	"Woody" Nelson	9 - 12	RWD	
11/19/21	Seminole DFA	Dawn Hitchcock	9 - 12	WD	3
12/01/21	Savannah KC	Ann H Roth	9 - 12	RWD	
12/05/21	Oconee River KC	Linda Hurlebaus	9 - 12	RWD	
01/08/22	<u>Clemson KC</u>	Robert L Vandiver	Bred By	RWD	
01/09/22	<u>Clemson KC</u>	Lloyd GraserJr.	Bred By	RWD	
01/27/22	<u>Lake Eustis KC</u>	Sherry C Webster	9 - 12	BW	4

Total POA Points: **30**Total Champion Points: **16**

Total Number of Awards: 53

American Kennel Club